
Judge's Signatures

Gymnastics In The Wine Country 2017
Meet Results
Jan 21-22, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/25/2017 9:49:15 PM

Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ariana De Vera1237
North Bay

9.200 9.275 9.6009.125 37.200
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Autumn Kasl-Godley1218
Diablo

9.175 9.200 9.2759.025 36.675
2 4T 4 3 2 

2 

Chloe Appel1201
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.425 8.8009.300 36.525
3 1 1 8 3 

3 

Genesis Hamilton1229
Gymtowne Coastside

8.700 9.400 9.2008.650 35.950
6T 2 10 4 4 

4 

Trian Gunney1267
West Coast

8.950 9.200 8.6509.000 35.800
4 4T 5 11T 5 

5 

Kylie Molina1208
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.125 9.1258.175 35.275
5 6 11 6 6 

6 

Ava Schulz1224
Diablo

8.700 8.275 9.3008.900 35.175
6T 10 6T 2 7 

7 

Kamila Menjivar1241
North Bay

8.650 8.100 9.1509.225 35.125
8 11 2 5 8 

8 

Romila Gargeshwari1204
Bayshore Elite

8.500 8.625 8.6758.900 34.700
9 8 6T 10 9 

9 

Alejandra Pelkowski1209
Bayshore Elite

7.875 9.100 8.6508.800 34.425
14 7 9 11T 10 

10 

Audrey King1265
Sonoma Gymnastics

8.375 8.050 8.4258.850 33.700
10T 12 8 13 11 

11 

Ailani Barragan1266
West Coast

8.375 8.425 8.9507.800 33.550
10T 9 12 7 12 

12 

Lily Louden1245
Redwood Empire

8.275 8.025 8.7257.050 32.075
13 13 13 9 13 

13 

Jojo Grippi1263
Sonoma Gymnastics

8.300 7.975 7.7506.050 30.075
12 14 14 14 14 

14 
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